
LDI 2014 Dates 
 

Coaching Clinic Dates 

 

o Thu Jan 9, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Alewife Coaching Clinic – Church of the Redeemer, 

Chestnut Hill 

o Tue Jan 14, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Trinity Copley, Boston 

o Th Jan 16, 2014 7:00– 9:00pm WebEx Coaching Clinic 

 

Fri Jan 24
th 

, 6:00 pm-9:00 pm and Sat 25
th

, 9am – 5:00 pm – Project Kick-off: the Five 

Practices of Leadership and Organizing – Church of the Redeemer, Chestnut Hill 

 

o Tue Feb 11, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Boston Coaching Clinic, Cathedral of St Paul, 

Boston  

o Thu Feb 13, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Alewife Coaching Clinic - Church of the Redeemer, 

Chestnut Hill 

o Th Feb 20, 2014 7:00– 9:00pm WebEx Coaching Clinic  

o Tue Mar 11, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Boston Coaching Clinic, Cathedral of St Paul, 

Boston  

o Thu Mar 13, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Alewife Coaching Clinic - Church of the Redeemer, 

Chestnut Hill 

o Th Mar 20, 2014 7:00– 9:00pm WebEx Coaching Clinic  

 

Sat Mar 29, 9am – 5pm – Motivating Action and building capacity – Church of the 

Redeemer Chestnut Hill 

 

o Tue Apr 8, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Boston Coaching Clinic, Cathedral of St Paul, Boston  

o Thu Apr 10, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Alewife Coaching Clinic - Church of the Redeemer, 

Chestnut Hill 

o Th Apr 17, 2014 7:00– 9:00pm WebEx Coaching Clinic  

o Thu May 8, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Alewife Coaching Clinic  - Church of the Redeemer, 

Chestnut Hill 

o Tue May 13, 2014 6:00pm – 9:00pm Boston Coaching Clinic – Location TBD 

o Th May 15, 2014 7:00– 9:00pm WebEx Coaching Clinic  

 

Wed June 4, 2014, 6-9 pm: Teams gather to share and celebrate - Boston-area (exact 

location TBD) 
 

 


